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WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
ROMANIA
Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group A

Rank Name

1 ZOPF Phillip
HERZOG Lukas
TOKE Zoltan
VASILJEVIC Andrej
GUDKOV Erik
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STEPANOVIC Pavle
7 BROOKES Aston

No Team GKD GPI

25 AUT
1 AUT

20 ROU
1 CRO
1 EST

20 SRB
1 NZL
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GOALKEEPERS

As of FRI 25 MAR 2011
Including Game 15

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

MIP MIP% SOG GA SVS
120:00 40.00 21 0 21
180:00 60.00 70 3 67
239:47 78.62 99 7 92
268:38 88.08 118 9 109
125:21 4178 79 10 69
206:21 68.78 159 24 135
220:00 73.33 195 30 165

SVS%
100.00
95.71
92.93
92.37
87.34

84.91
84.62

GAA
0.00
1.00
1.75
2.01
4.79

6.98
8.18
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(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

Name No Team GKD GPI MIP MIP% SOG GA SVS  SVS% GAA  PPGA  SHGA SO
TIMAC-ROJTINIC 25 CRO 5 36:22 1192 4 0 4 100.00 0.00 0 0 o
GHEORGHE Florin 1 ROU 4 2 19:12 6.30 11 1 10 90.91 3.13 0 0 0
VAINUMAE Keir 20 EST 2 2 68:24 2280 32 4 28 87.50 3.51 2 0 0
VERES Vedran 25 SRB 3 2 40:00 13.33 39 5 34 87.18 7.50 2 0 0
ONODI Otto 25 ROU 1 1 46:01 15.09 28 4 24 85.71 5.22 1 0 0
BUGAI Roland 25 EST 3 3 106:15 3542 61 11 50 81.97 6.21 0 1 0
BIGSBY Richard 20 NzL 5 2 80:00 26.67 104 28 76 73.08 21.00 3 0
FEHER Jovan 1 SRB 2 1 53:39 17.88 41 14 27 65.85 15.66 5 1 0

LEGEND

GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GPI Games played indeed MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PPGA Power play goals against SHGA Shorthanded goals against

SO Shutouts (no GA in a game) SOG Shots on goal (G + SSG) SVS Saves

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG
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