



GOALKEEPERS

As of FRI 25 MAR 2011 Including Game 15

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

Rank	Name	No	Team	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP% S	OG	GA	svs	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	SO
1	ZOPF Phillip	25	AUT	5	2	120:00	40.00	21	0	21	100.00	0.00	0	0	2
2	HERZOG Lukas	1	AUT	5	3	180:00	60.00	70	3	67	95.71	1.00	1	0	1
3	TOKE Zoltan	20	ROU	5	5	239:47	78.62	99	7	92	92.93	1.75	1	2	0
4	VASILJEVIC Andrej	1	CRO	5	5	268:38	88.08	118	9	109	92.37	2.01	2	0	1
5	GUDKOV Erik	1	EST	5	5	125:21	41.78	79	10	69	87.34	4.79	3	0	0
6 7	STEPANOVIC Pavle BROOKES Aston	20 1	SRB NZL	5 5	5 4	206:21 220:00	68.78 73.33	159 195	24 30	135 165	84.91 84.62	6.98 8.18	4 10	1 2	0 0

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

Name	No	Team	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP% S	SOG	GA S	svs	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	SO
STIMAC-ROJTINIC Ivan	25	CRO	5	1	36:22	11.92	4	0	4	100.00	0.00	0	0	0
GHEORGHE Florin	1	ROU	4	2	19:12	6.30	11	1	10	90.91	3.13	0	0	0
VAINUMAE Keir	20	EST	2	2	68:24	22.80	32	4	28	87.50	3.51	2	0	C
VERES Vedran	25	SRB	3	2	40:00	13.33	39	5	34	87.18	7.50	2	0	C
ONODI Otto	25	ROU	1	1	46:01	15.09	28	4	24	85.71	5.22	1	0	(
BUGAI Roland	25	EST	3	3	106:15	35.42	61	11	50	81.97	6.21	0	1	(
BIGSBY Richard	20	NZL	5	2	80:00	26.67	104	28	76	73.08	21.00	3	0	0
FEHER Jovan	1	SRB	2	1	53:39	17.88	41	14	27	65.85	15.66	5	1	(

LEGEND					
GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed
GPI	Games played indeed	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PPGA	Power play goals against	SHGA	Shorthanded goals against
SO	Shutouts (no GA in a game)	SOG	Shots on goal (G + SSG)	SVS	Saves
SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG				